Position

RN WIP OR

RN WIP OR

RN WIP OR

RN WIP OR

RN WIP OR

RN WIP PreOp

RN WIP PreOp

OR Scrub Tech

RN WIP OR

OR Scrub Tech

OR Scrub Tech

OR Scrub Tech

RN WIP OR

Secretary |l

OR Scrub Tech

OR Scrub Tech

Anesthesia Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

Total Wages

$161,141

$140,407

$134,133

$113,698

$110,056

$97,816

$88,321

$75.554

$72,205

$63,622

$57,554

$48,585

$40,178

$31,945

$24,990

$19,497

$17,809

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,095

$15,095

$15,095

$10,873

$0

$15,084

$0

$31,580

$0

$809

$10,959

$23,499

$4,042

$825

$15,909

$6,168

$4,900



Secretary I

OR Scrub Tech

RN

RN WIP PACU

RN Clinical Nurse | Precep

OR Scrub Tech

RN L and D

RN L and D

Educ Spec

Charge RN

RN

OR Scrub Tech

Educ Spec

OR Scrub Tech

RN Land D

RN WIP PACU

RN WIP OR

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

7422 Surgery WIP

$13,274

$6,832

$5,852

$4,504

$3,543

$3,341

$3,021

$2,452

$2,116

$1,194

$782

$768

$490

$461

$448

$307

$4

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



