Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
RN WIP OR		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$161,141	\$15,095
RN WIP OR		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$140,407	\$15,095
RN WIP OR		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$134,133	\$15,095
RN WIP OR		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$113,698	\$10,873
RN WIP OR		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$110,056	\$0
RN WIP PreOp		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$97,816	\$15,084
RN WIP PreOp		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$88,321	\$0
OR Scrub Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$75,554	\$31,580
RN WIP OR		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$72,205	\$0
OR Scrub Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$63,622	\$809
OR Scrub Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$57,554	\$10,959
OR Scrub Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$48,585	\$23,499
RN WIP OR		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$40,178	\$4,042
Secretary II		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$31,945	\$825
OR Scrub Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$24,990	\$15,909
OR Scrub Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$19,497	\$6,168
Anesthesia Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$17,809	\$4,900

Secretary II	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$13,274	\$0
OR Scrub Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$6,832	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$5,852	\$0
RN WIP PACU	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$4,504	\$0
RN Clinical Nurse I Precep	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$3,543	\$0
OR Scrub Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$3,341	\$0
RN L and D	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$3,021	\$0
RN L and D	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$2,452	\$0
Educ Spec	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$2,116	\$0
Charge RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$1,194	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$782	\$0
OR Scrub Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$768	\$0
Educ Spec	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$490	\$0
OR Scrub Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$461	\$0
RN L and D	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$448	\$0
RN WIP PACU	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$307	\$0
RN WIP OR	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	7422 Surgery WIP	\$4	\$0